
 
 

 

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-23, DWARKA 
Timetable 11

th
 January – 15

th
 January 

Class –X A 
Class

/ 
Perio

d 

8:10-8:30 
Prayer 

8:30-09:10 
1 

09:35-10:15 
2 
 

10:15 -
11:00 
Break 

11:00 –11:40 
3 
 

12:05-
12:45 

4 

01:10-
01:50 

5 

Mon Prayer & 
Let’s do 
physical activity 
 

Chemistry 
 
 

H/S/F 
. 

 ART 
 

Maths 
 
 

S.Sc 
 

Tue Prayer & 
Let’s do 
physical activity 
Fire drill 
 

S.Sc 
 
 

Science 
 

 

 H/S/F 
 

English 
 
 

Computer 
 
 

Wed Prayer & 
Let’s do 
physical activity 
Special 
assembly on 
Lohri 

English 
 
 

S.sc 
 
 

 H.P.E 
 

Maths 
 
  

H/S/F 
 
 

Thur Prayer & 
Let’s do 
physical activity 
Special 
assembly on 
Makar Sankrati 

Physics 
 
 

Maths 
 
 

 H/S/F 
 
 

Physics 
  

S.Sc 
 
 

Fri Prayer 
Let’s do 
physical activity 

Biology 
 
 

English 
 
 

 Music/Dance 
 

Maths 
 
 

English 
 



 
 
Guidelines for Time table 

 As per the guidelines received from MHRD, the screen time for Academic period is 40 minutes each. 

 For Activity periods, only links will be provided so that the students can do learning at their own pace. 

 For any doubts regarding Academics, please write in PTI head on the school APP. 

 Please note that students will send all the work done in academics and activities on their subject teacher in files of 
Microsoft teams of their subject class . 


