

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-23, DWARKA Timetable 11th January – 15th January

Class -X A

Class / Perio d	8:10-8:30 Prayer	8:30-09:10 1	09:35-10:15 2	10:15 - 11:00 Break	11:00 –11:40 3	12:05- 12:45 4	01:10- 01:50 5
Mon	Prayer & Let's do physical activity	Chemistry	H/S/F		ART	Maths	S.Sc
Tue	Prayer & Let's do physical activity Fire drill	S.Sc	Science		H/S/F	English	Computer
Wed	Prayer & Let's do physical activity Special assembly on Lohri	English	S.sc		H.P.E	Maths	H/S/F
Thur	Prayer & Let's do physical activity Special assembly on Makar Sankrati	Physics	Maths		H/S/F	Physics	S.Sc
Fri	Prayer Let's do physical activity	Biology	English		Music/Dance	Maths	English

Guidelines for Time table

- As per the guidelines received from MHRD, the screen time for Academic period is 40 minutes each.
- For Activity periods, only links will be provided so that the students can do learning at their own pace.
- For any doubts regarding Academics, please write in PTI head on the school APP.
- Please note that students will send all the work done in academics and activities on their subject teacher in files of Microsoft teams of their subject class .